$235,000.00

3863 STERN DR, CONWAY, SC 29526, USA :22::5

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com
* Detached

* RESIDENTIAL
* Active
* 1260 sq ft

This home is just north of the city limits of Conway between Hwy
701 and Hwy 319. The property has mature trees and shrubs and a
concrete driveway. The home was built in 2019. Hwy 22 is just a
few minutes drive from the home so it is situated for easy access to

the beach... Read more » TMP Firearms Training
and Self Defense
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https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/3863-stern-dr/

Basics

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1260 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 2019 County: Horry

Rooms

Dining Room: Kit/DR Combo Family Rm/Great Rm: Vaulted/Cathedral

Ceiling,Ceiling Fan

Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,Walk-in Closet,Tray
Ceiling

Building Details

Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 1260 sq ft
Foundation: Slab Floor covering: Carpeting, Vinyl
Parking: DRIVEWAY

Amenities & Features




Furnished: No Interior Features: Wind Treat
Convey,Wshr/Dryer Connection

Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding Heating and Cooling: Central
Heat,Central Air,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio,Front
Porch,Outside Storage Attached

Utilities Available: Electricity, Water Style: Ranch
Public,Sewer,Cable TV,Underground Utilities, Telephone

Amenities: Long Term Rental Allowed, Owner Allowed
Golf Cart, Owner Allowed Motorcycle, Owner Allowed
Pet, Seller Disclosure, Short Term Rental Allowed,
Tenant Allowed Golf Cart, Tenant Allowed Motorcycle

Miscellaneous

Broker Attrib Contact: Cell: Branded Virtual Tour:
843-340-1819 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IwQyV]IztBg

Listing Office: 2232

School Information

Elementary School: Homewood Elementary School Middle School: Whittemore Park Middle
School

High School: Conway High School



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lwQyVJIztBg

